# M07000004990

| (Re                     | questor's Name)   |           |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-----------|
| (Ad                     | dress)            |           |
| (Ad                     | dress)            |           |
| (Cit                    | y/State/Zip/Phone | #)        |
| PICK-UP                 | ☐ WAIT            | MAIL .    |
| (Bu                     | siness Entity Nam | ne)       |
| (Do                     | cument Number)    |           |
| Certified Copies        | Certificates      | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:   |           |
| V                       | Office Use On1    | v         |



900105092809

07/20/07--01005--005 \*\*155.00

RECEIVED
7 JUL 20 AM 9: 41
DEF: 101 OF STATE
NISION OF COMPORATION



| CORPDIRECT AGE<br>515 EAST PARK AVI<br>TALLAHASSEE, FL<br>222-1173 | ENUE                    | aerly CCRS)               |  |
|--|-------------------------|---------------------------|--|
| FILING COVER S<br>ACCT. #FCA-14                                    | <b>SHEET</b>            |                           | THE SECRETARY TO THE PARTY OF T |
| CONTACT:   | TRACY SPE               | <u>AR</u>                 | 10 3 0 m   |
| DATE:  | <u>07/20/07</u>         |                           | FLORIE STATE   |
| REF. #:  | 000174.71837            |                           | PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.   |
| CORP. NAME:  | 123 <sup>RD</sup> STREI | ET MEDPRO, LLC            |  |
| ( ) ARTICLES OF INCO   | , and a tion            | ( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT | . ( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION  |
|  | RPURATION               |                           |  |
| ( ) ANNUAL REPORT  | TICATION                | ( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MAI |  |
| (XX ) FOREIGN QUALI  | FICATION                | ( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP   | ( ) LIMITED LIABILITY ( ) WITHDRAWAL   |
| ( ) REINSTATEMENT ( ) CERTIFICATE OF C                             | ANCELLATION             | ( ) MERGER                | ( ) WITHDRAWAL   |
| ( ) OTHER:   | ANCELLATION             |                           |  |
| ( ) OTHER:   |                         | •                         |  |
|  |                         |                           |  |
| STATE FEES PR  | REPAID WI               | ГН СНЕСК# 1081            | FOR \$ <u>155.00</u>   |
| AUTHORIZATI  | ON FOR AC               | COUNT IF TO BE DEE        | BITED:   |
| · •  |                         | COS                       | Г LIMIT: \$  |
| PLEASE RETUR   | RN:                     |                           |  |

( ) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

( ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

( ) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

( XX ) CERTIFIED COPY

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 20, 2007

TRACY SPEAR CORPDIRECT AGENTS TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: 123RD STREET MEDPRO, LLC

Ref. Number: W07000034911

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.



We have received your document for 123RD STREET MEDPRO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$155.00 payment.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

#### Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 807A00045802

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

|  |  |  | 700 6                            |
|--|--|--|----------------------------------|
| 123:   | rd Street M<br>reign Limited Liab  | MedPro, LLC  |                                  |
|  |  |  | 200 C                            |
| North Carolina (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limite   | 3  | 20-3933664   | - 00/A 34 - 1                    |
| company is organized)  |  |  | 700                              |
| 3/29/2006<br>(Date of Organization)  | 5  | Perpetual ration: Year limited liability company   | 37                               |
| (Date of Organization)   | (Du<br>exis  | ration: Year limited liability company t or "perpetual")   | will cease to                    |
| No business h  | nas been tr  | ansacted in Florida.   |                                  |
| (Date first transacted to (See sections 608.501 & 120 Preston Executive Drive  | & 608.502 F.S. to do   | , if prior to registration.)<br>etermine penalty liability)<br>, Cary, NC 27513  |                                  |
| (Street  | Address of Princip   | al Office)   |                                  |
|  |  |  |                                  |
|  | •  | 4 4 5 5 5  |                                  |
| If limited liability company is a manager-n  | managed compa  | ny, check here X   |                                  |
| •  |  | <del>-</del>   |                                  |
| •  |  | <del>-</del>   | ows:                             |
| The name and usual business addresses of   | the managing m   | nembers or managers are as follo   |                                  |
| •  | the managing m   | nembers or managers are as follo   |                                  |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr   | the managing m   | nembers or managers are as folloutive Drive, Ste. 200  | , Cary, NC 275                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of   | the managing m   | nembers or managers are as folloutive Drive, Ste. 200  | , Cary, NC 275                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr   | the managing m   | nembers or managers are as folloutive Drive, Ste. 200  | , Cary, NC 275                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr<br>Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  | the managing meston Execution  | nembers or managers are as follow tive Drive, Ste. 200 ive Drive, Ste. 200, 0  | , Cary, NC 275<br>Cary, NC 27513 |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no m   | the managing meston Execution Execution  | nembers or managers are as follow<br>utive Drive, Ste. 200<br>ive Drive, Ste. 200, o   | , Cary, NC 275                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no migurisdiction under the law of which it is organize  | the managing meston Executive ton Executive than 90 days of ed. (A photocopy   | nembers or managers are as followitive Drive, Ste. 200 ive Drive, Ste. 200, on the official have is not acceptable. If the certificate is  | , Cary, NC 275                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no m jurisdiction under the law of which it is organize  | the managing meston Executive ton Executive than 90 days of ed. (A photocopy   | nembers or managers are as followitive Drive, Ste. 200 ive Drive, Ste. 200, on the official have is not acceptable. If the certificate is  | Cary, NC 27513                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no m jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized aslation of the certificate under oath of the trans   | the managing meston Execution Execut | nembers or managers are as followed by the Drive, Ste. 200, of the Drive, Ste. | cary, NC 27513                   |
|  | the managing meston Execution Execut | nembers or managers are as followed by the Drive, Ste. 200, of the Drive, Ste. | cary, NC 27513                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no maintain significant of the certificate under oath of the trans   | the managing meston Execution Execut | nembers or managers are as followed by the Drive, Ste. 200, of the Drive, Ste. | cary, NC 27513                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no m jurisdiction under the law of which it is organize aslation of the certificate under oath of the trans  Nature of business or purposes to be cond   | the managing meston Executation Executatio | ive Drive, Ste. 200, of the certificate is mitted.)  The distribution of a member.   | cary, NC 27513                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no m jurisdiction under the law of which it is organize uslation of the certificate under oath of the trans  Nature of business or purposes to be cond  Signature of a member (In accordance with section of                         | the managing meston Executation Executatio | ive Drive, Ste. 200, dive Drive, Ste. 200, d | cary, NC 27513                   |
| The name and usual business addresses of Greg Brock, Manager, 120 Pr Max Oaks, Manager, 120 Pres  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no m jurisdiction under the law of which it is organize aslation of the certificate under oath of the trans  Nature of business or purposes to be cond  Signature of a member (In accordance with section 6 an affirmation under the | the managing meston Executation Executatio | ive Drive, Ste. 200, of the Dr | cary, NC 27513                   |

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| The name and   | d the Florida street address of | the registered a       | gent and office are:                               |  |
|----------------|---------------------------------|------------------------|--|--|
| 1110 manie and | , morrous successors            | mie regineeren u       | 9 <del>****                                 </del> |  |
| •              | Jenife                          | er S. Schemb           | ri   |  |
|                |                                 | (Name)                 |  |  |
|                |                                 |                        | •  |  |
|                | 240 S. Pinear                   | ople Ave., 1           | 0th Floor  |  |
|                | Florida Street Address          | (P.O. Box <b>NOT</b> A | ACCEPTABLE)  |  |
|                | Sarasota                        | FL                     | 34236  |  |
|                |                                 | City/State/Zip         |  |  |

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

July 20, 2007

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: 123rd Street Med/Pro, LLC/L05000118598

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this as notice that we hereby have no intention of reinstating the above referenced Limited Liability Company and request you to release the name for use to another entity.

Sincerely,

123rd Street Med/Pro, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

Max Oaks, as its Manager



# NORTH CAROLINA Department of The Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

#### 123RD STREET MEDPRO, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 29th day of March, 2006, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 20th day of July, 2007.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State